
Richmond Grade School 
April 2021 Hot Lunch Menu 

Menu Subject to Change · Extra Entrée $1.20 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

     

5 
 

 
No School 

Spring Break 

6 
Chicken Nuggets 
Mashed Potatoes/Gravy 
Green Beans 
Diced Pears 
Punch Drink Box 
Milk Choice 

 

7 
French Toast Sticks 
Strawberry Yogurt Cup 
Sweet Potato Wedges 
Carrot Sticks 
Grape Juice    
Milk Choice 

 

8 
Nachos, Meat & Cheese 
Round Corn Chips 
Mixed Veggie 
Purple Grapes 
Cinn. Cake Slice 
Milk Choice 

 

9 
Deep Dish Cheese Pizza 
Salad with Dressing 
Whole Orange 
Milk Choice 

 
 

 

12 
Chicken Tenders 
Campbells Tomato Soup 
Gold Fish Crackers 
Golden Corn 
Diced Peaches      
Milk  Choice 

 

13 
Orange Chicken 
Rice Blend 
Mixed Veggie 
Pineapple Tidbits 
Fortune Cookie  
Milk Choice 

 

14 
Blueberry Waffles 
Bacon Slices 
Colby Cheese Stick 
Hash Brown, Carrots 
Punch Drink Cup 
Milk Choice 

 

15 
Nachos, Meat & Cheese 
Round Corn Chips 
Mixed Veggie 
Black Beans 
Apple Slices Bag 
Milk Choice 

 

16 
Deep Dish Cheese Pizza 
Salad, Tomatoes & 
Cucumber, Dressing 
Frozen Slushy Cup 
Spring Sugar Cookie 
Milk Choice 

 

19 
French Toast Sticks with 
Syrup, Bacon Slices 
Mozz. Cheese Stick 
Hash Brown, Carrots 
Apple Juice Cup 
Milk Choice 

 

20 
BBQ Pork on a Bun 
Mashed Potatoes/Gravy 
Yummy Broccoli 
Mandarin Oranges 
Choc.Chip Cookie 
Milk Choice 

 

21 
Hot Dog on a Bun 
Baked Beans 
Diced Peaches 
Gold Fish Graham 
 
Milk Choice 

 

22 
Orange Chicken 
Rice Blend 
Green Beans 
Apple Slices in a Bag 
Fortune Cookie 
Milk Choice 

 

23 
Mini Corn Dogs 
Mac N Cheese 
Mixed Vegetables 
Orange Quarters Bag 
Milk Choice 

 
 

26 
Chicken Nuggets 
Baked Beans 
Mashed Potatoes/Gravy 
Diced Pears 
Milk Choice 

 
 

27 
English Muffin, Cheese, 
Ham Slices 
Sweet Potato Wedges 
Diced Peaches 
Animal Cookies 
Milk Choice 

 

28 
Chicken Fajita on a 
Tortilla Shell 
Mixed Vegetables 
Fruit/Veggie Drink Box 
Strawberry Cup 
Milk Choice 

 

29 
Grilled Cheese Sandwich 
Campbells Tomato Soup 
Krinkle Fries 
Fruit 
Milk Choice 

 
 

30 
Pasta, Sauce, 
MeatBalls 
Tossed Salad 
Dressing 
Garlic Toast 
Slushy Fruit Cup 
Milk Choice 


